T Time
10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

Fox Hollow Event, 8/25/2018, Individual Match Play
MATCH TEAM

LAST NAME

Williams
Conrad
Lecky
Thomas

Ward
LeBrew
Brown
LuSane

White
Gibson
Bell
Blake

Fraser
Whitaker
Cosby
Holloway

Jenkins
Yamba
Bethune
Weekes

FIRST
NAME

David
Michael
Hugh
George

Greg
Rod
Maurice
Melvin

Eli
Harold
Garrick
Errol

Earl
Greg
Edward
Joseph

Tony
Zack
Derrick
George

Forward T

YES

YES
YES

YES

HI

8.1
13
18.2
19.6

145
17.3
14.4
17.8

20.6

34.5

18.6
20

20.6
31.9
26.5
30.8

7.9
13.4
16.1
18.6

Course

8
13
18
19

14
17
14
18

20
26
18
20

20
26
21
25

8
9
16
18

1A
1B
10 A
10 B

5A
5B
7A
7B

2A
2B
8 A
8B

4 A
4B
6 A
6 B

3A
3B
9A
9B

Match play format is Individual Match Play, player A versus player B

Regular tees = White, Forward tees = Red

Match
Result



